
Fantasy Junkies Unite Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Thu Feb 6 1:56pm ET

North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Suncoast 8 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 1452.05 1269.25 1876.80

An Alleged Carcuss 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 1311.00 1243.70 1603.35

RROCKS 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 1238.00 1247.85 1438.80

Arch-Boyz 2 11 0 0.154 1-5 1020.80 1436.95 1159.10

South Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Mr. Jim Business 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 1465.90 1316.50 1795.15

The Eskimo Brothers 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 1327.25 1213.70 1588.05

BeerGutz 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 1438.15 1389.85 1757.70

STEEL CURTAIN III 4 9 0 0.308 3-3 1195.30 1401.75 1491.30

East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Dudes 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 1358.25 1155.50 1678.50

Outlaws 7 6 0 0.538 5-1 1409.50 1385.95 1698.55

Wentzylvania 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 1211.35 1269.00 1433.65

The Black Stallions 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 788.50 1174.25 1055.75

West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Deshaun Of The Dead 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 1511.65 1408.00 1830.70

Hooters 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 1618.70 1445.60 2004.10

SOONER NATION VII 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 1395.75 1345.90 1747.20

Bevo Nation 3 10 0 0.231 0-6 1238.40 1276.80 1538.60

Total Points
Hooters 2004.10

Suncoast 8 1876.80

Deshaun Of The Dead 1830.70

Mr. Jim Business 1795.15

BeerGutz 1757.70

SOONER NATION VII 1747.20

Outlaws 1698.55

The Dudes 1678.50

An Alleged Carcuss 1603.35

The Eskimo Brothers 1588.05

Bevo Nation 1538.60

STEEL CURTAIN III 1491.30

RROCKS 1438.80

Wentzylvania 1433.65

Arch-Boyz 1159.10

The Black Stallions 1055.75
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